L05000/15968

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	(#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700061718737

 $A(\lambda) (\mu_{\lambda}^{\lambda}(D^{\lambda}) + \lambda B(\lambda) (2 + \alpha)^{\lambda}) = \star \alpha (2 \lambda) (2 \lambda)$

2005 DEC -2 PN 4:51

J. BRYMAI DEC 6 2005

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT: K	EJA'S HOME EXTE			
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Comp	oany)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filir	ng.	2005 DEL
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the followin	g:	
	Kelton	J. O'Shea		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NSET
		(Name of Person)		
	Keja's F	lome Exteriors, LL	_C		ORBO
		(Firm/Company)		70
	7555 W	. Turkeyneck Co	urt		
			(Address)		
	Homosa	assa, FL 34448			
			State and Zip Cod	le)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Kelto	on J. O'She	ea	at (352	382-05	89 elephone Number)
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Coo	ie & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Ex	ourier Addrestion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	جم بن				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LG.")				
Keja's Home Exteriors, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	1 Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC,")				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
7555 W. Turkeyneck Court	7555 W. Turkeyneck Court				
Homosassa, FL 34448	Homosassa, FL 34448				
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:				
Kelton J. O'Shea					
Name					
7555 W. Turkeyneck Cou	urf				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
Homosassa, FL 34448	EI .				
City, State, an	d Zip				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	scept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Kelton J. O'Shea 7555 W. Turkeyneck Court Homosassa, FL 34448	SDEC-2 PA
		100 TO
		- -
	date of filing: (OPTIO	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a menufication of a	e specific and cannot be more than five business an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: (In accordance with see of this document constituted that the facts stated here.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)